Bendigo Bridge Club

2201FRIMM - FINAL
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Player Names

MERLYN PRITCHARD / CHARLES YOUNG
BOB PERKINS / DAVID YUM

OLIVIA HILL / ADRIAN DEZILVA

EVA GEDAY / ROSEMARY PHELPS
ETHNE RAMAGE / BARBARA HYETT
LORRAINE DULLARD / KAYE PARKER
PETER GODDARD / JENNIFER GODDARD
JILL BALAAM / PETER TECKLENBURG
VICKI BANKO / KEN SIMPSON
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* Friday (07-Jan-22)

* Friday (14-Jan-22)

* Friday (21-Jan-22)

* Friday (28-Jan-22)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

189.92
156.91
154.45
154.15
147.14
145.08
135.89
131.47
130.38

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7, Number of eligible players: 9, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on 31 Jan 2022 at 5:55 PM
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%

63.31%
52.30%
51.48%
51.38%
49.05%
48.36%
45.30%
43.82%
43.46%

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
0.14
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